Base Module, Harmony XV4,
Ø40mm Modular Tower Light, 24V
AC/DC base with Tube Mount
Adapter, Cover Included, White
Body Color
XV4C21BT
EAN Code: 3606487130116
Main

C8 XV4C040 Wall Mount Adapter
C9 XV4C010 Direct Mount Adapter
C10 XV4C030 Direct Mount 3-Pin Adapter
C11 XV4C020 Tube Adapter
C12 XV4CT00 Body Extender
C2
XV4C9S Buzzer 2 Tones
XV4C9T Buzzer 8 Tones
C3
XV4C2• Steady Lens
XV4C2•C Steady Clear Lens
XV4C5• Blinking Lens
XV4C29 Steady Clear Lens (Multi Colored)
A12 XVZ00 1/2" NPT Adapter
A13 XVZ02• Plastic Fixing Plate With Pole
A14 XVZ100 Alu Ø25mm Pole 100mm Length
A15 XVZ250 Alu Ø25mm Pole 250mm Length
A16 XVZ400 Alu Ø25mm Pole 400mm Length
A17 XVZ800 Alu Ø25mm Pole 800mm Length
A18 XVZ100T L Bracket Alu Ø25mm Pole 100mm
A19 XVZ250T L Bracket Alu Ø25mm Pole 250mm
A20 XVZ01• Plastic Fixing Plate
A21 XVZ11 Metal Fixing Plate
Product datasheet XV4C21BT
4 May 2026 7